
Bid Notice Abstract

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 10865202

Procuring Entity TOURISM PROMOTIONS BOARD

Title RFQ 2024.05.125 (2nd Posting) Provision, Supply, and Delivery of the Flu and Pneumonia
Vaccine for All TPB Personnel (Regular and COS) and Resident COA for CY 2024

Area of Delivery

Solicitation Number: RFQ 2024.05.125 (2nd
Posting) Provision, Supply,
a

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement -
Small Value Procurement
(Sec. 53.9)

Classification: Goods

Category: Medical Supplies and
Laboratory Instrument

Approved Budget for the
Contract:

PHP 232,100.00 

Delivery Period:

Client Agency:

Contact Person: Mike Anthony Loyola Solo
Procurement Officer
4th Flr. Legaspi Towers
300, Roxas Blvd.,
Manila
Manila
Metro Manila
Philippines 1004
63-852-59318 Ext.273

mike_solo@tpb.gov.ph

Status Active

Associated Components 2

Bid Supplements 0

Document Request List 4

Date Published 17/05/2024

Last Updated / Time 17/05/2024 00:00 AM

Closing Date / Time 20/05/2024 17:00 PM

Description
 
Please see the attached RFQ and Technical Specifications for more detailed references.
Other Information
Please submit your quotation and legal documents thru email at mike_solo@tpb.gov.ph not later
than 20 May 2024 on or before 1700H, subject to the Terms and Conditions attached
herewith, duly signed by your representative and stating the shortest time of delivery to the
Procurement and General Services Division, Administrative Department, 6th Floor, 5-ECOM Center
Harbor Drive, MOA Complex, Pasay City
Please be informed that the Tourism Promotions Board is evaluating our suppliers’ performance
based on these criteria: Quality (40%), Cost (25%), Timeliness (25%), and Customer Service (10%).

Created by Mike Anthony Loyola Solo

Date Created 16/05/2024

   
The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation presented in the system. PhilGEPS
only displays information provided for by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed to the
contact person/s of the concerned party.

  © 2004-2024  DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.   Help | Contact Us | Sitemap 

Help

javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Sitemap/Sitemap.aspx
javascript:void(window.open('/GEPSNONPILOT/helppages/buyer/PRP/help_PrintableBidNoticeAbstractUI.htm', 'helpWin', 'resizable=yes,toolbar=no,menubar=no,directories=no,status=no,width=480,height=480,scrollbars=yes'));

